

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31130/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2008 in WA No. 7030/2008  
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHANTA BAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIVSHARNAPPA WALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 06/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Time for producing the additional documents as per order  
dated 9.1.2009 is extended by one week.

List thereafter.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master